
Date Theme Giveaway

Wednesday May 30
Opening Night-7 Game Pack
(entertainment) Spectrum Nights Canvas Print

Thursday May 31 7-Game Pack-Bobblehead St. Mary's-grandparents
SuperHero Maynard Bobble -Pepsi (hy-vee
second chance)

Friday June 1 7-Game Pack-Entertainment Magnet Schedule-Chet's & Charter
Monday June 4 teacher Poster Schedule-Charter
Thursday June 7 Wisconsin Organ Donation Night

Friday June 8 7-Game Pack-entertainment

Summertime St. Patty's (Great
Dane)-guys in green shirts w/funny
last names Inflatamaniacs, Lego Night

Wednesday June 13 Bucky Books, Madison Parks Night?
Thursday June 14 Veggie Night St. Mary's-Nurse Appreciation NIght
Friday June 15 7-Game Pack-Bobblehead wizards vs. vampires Charter-Vendor of the Year Bobblehead
Saturday June 16 7-Game Pack-Fireworks Summit Credit Union Baseballs

Sunday June 17
ho-chunk poker, card night, cash
craze Stoddard's Father's Day Giveaway

Wednesday June 20 Wisconsin Lottery
Saturday June 23 7-Game Pack-Fireworks Charter Jani-King Plungers
Sunday June 24 Hometown Sweethearts Super Hero Night
Tuesday June 26 The Kissers
Wednesday June 27 Baseball Project Bacon Appreciation Night
Friday June 29 Inflatamaniacs
Saturday June 30 7-Game Pack-Fireworks R&B AT&T Rhythym & Booms

Sunday July 1 7-Game Pack-Bobblehead Denny's Night
Protest Bobblehead-Great Dane, Dog Day at
the Park

Thursday July 5 7-Game Pack-Bobblehead Group Health Night Vintage Bobble (Jay Hazen)
Friday July 6 7-Game Pack-Bobblehead Diamond Center-date night Drag Crew Bobble Butt-TDS

Saturday July 7 7-Game Pack-Entertainment Iceberg Awareness Night
Union Cab Stress Taxis (DB ONLY), Schoeps
FREE Ice Cream Day

Friday July 13 7-Game Pack-Entertainment Micro Wrestlers
Saturday July 14 7-Game Pack-Firework Video Game Night Muskies Night
Monday July 16 Petting Zoo LSM-Mini Bat

Tuesday July 17
Christmas in July-Maynard Nut
Cracker

Thursday July 19 motorcycle night
ALL-STAR GAME 7-Game Pack-Entertainment classic cars
Friday July 27 7-Game Pack-Bobblehead zombie night-how to avoid zombies President Candidates Bobblehead-
Saturday July 28 7-Game Pack-Fireworks hillbilly night Cost Cutters Giveaway

Sunday July 29 Round the Bend(pre-game concert)
St. Mary's Apple-A-Day Keeps the Doctor
Away, Garden Gnome

Monday July 30 Team Posters

Sunday August 5 7-Game Pack-Bobblehead
Mille in Pink-Marshfield Clinic-Susan G. Komen
Night, Charter Princess Night

Monday August 6
Jon Lancaster Toyota Baseball Card Night,
State Fair Night, Motorcycle Safety Night

Friday August 10 7-Game Pack-Entertainment
Saturday August 11 7-Game Pack-Entertainment Fan Appreciation, Inflatamaniacs




